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AVG. MARGIN = Average margin of victory, capped at +/- 10 goals for any one game
OPP. RATING = Average of a team's opponents' Overall Ratings

RATING = Team's Overall Rating (Avg. Margin + Opp. Rating)

Top 32 power rated teams qualify for tournament, regardless of record
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Lincoln-Sudbury
Wellesley
Westwood
Walpole

Reading Memorial
Longmeadow
Franklin

Central Catholic
Chelmsford
Concord-Carlisle
Weymouth
Acton-Boxborough
Natick
Winchester

North Andover
Hingham
Algonquin

King Philip Regional
Shrewsbury
Brookline
Needham
Peabody Veterans
Westford Academy
Lexington

Newton North
Andover

Belmont

Bishop Feehan
Woburn Memorial
Beverly

Boston Latin
Hopkinton
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16
14
18
18
19
17
17
15
14
13
14
10
11
15
14
13
17
12
15
12
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13
11
12
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13
12

8
13

8
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11
5
10
12

AVG. MARGIN
6.5000
4.9500
6.5238
5.9000
8.1500
5.8500
6.5000
4.6500
4.9444
3.4000
3.1500
3.3750
2.0556
4.8947
3.2000
2.3810
4.5000
4.3333
4.2632
0.7222
-1.1111
3.8333
3.4706
2.3000
-1.4444
-0.1111
3.7222
2.8333
-0.3158
2.3889
-0.3333
-1.5556

N\ DIVISION 1GIRLS LACROSSE POWER RANKINGS

FINAL: Includes scores entered into Arbiter, verified by MIAA as of May 31, 9 a.m.

UNIVERSITY
|11 ORTHOPEDICS
OPP. RATING RATING
8.2740  14.7740
9.4407  14.3907
7.3749  13.8987
7.6188  13.5188
5.0973  13.2473
6.6517  12.5017
5.6124  12.1124
7.2416  11.8916
6.7834  11.7279
7.9681  11.3681
7.8469  10.9969
7.0996  10.4746
7.6328  9.6884
43930  9.2878
5.8501  9.0501
6.2505  8.6315
3.8420  8.3420
3.8765  8.2098
3.8259  8.0891
7.1618  7.8841
8.7158  7.6047
3.2060  7.0393
3.3858  6.8564
42243  6.5243
7.9372  6.4927
6.5195  6.4084
23641  6.0863
2.7356  5.5689
53131  4.9973
22211  4.6100
48189  4.4856
5.7353  4.1797
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=2
AVG. MARGIN = Average margin of victory, capped at +/- 10 goals for any one game

OPP. RATING = Average of a team's opponents' Overall Ratings

RATING = Team's Overall Rating (Avg. Margin + Opp. Rating)

Teams 33 and below qualify for a play-in game with a .500 or better record

RANK SCHOOL

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Framingham
Quincy

Wachusett Regional
Braintree

Methuen

Newton South
Haverhill

Marshfield
Attleboro

Mansfield

New Bedford
Waltham

Milford
Bridgewater-Raynham
Arlington
Barnstable

North Quincy
Cambridge Rindge & Latin
Doherty Memorial
Taunton

Lowell

Medford

Revere

Malden

Everett

Springfield Central
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L
12
7
10
12
10
11
9
10

6
8
4
11
7
13
13
12
12
15
8
16
18
11
11
14

13
14

AVG. MARGIN
-2.9444
2.3500
0.2222
-3.1000
-0.7647
-1.9444
0.2222
-0.7222
27778
0.1667
3.1111
-2.1111
1.0000
-0.6000
-3.8889
-3.7778
-1.7500
-4.5000
-0.4706
-7.1667
-7.5000
-0.2222
-2.2857
-3.0556
-6.8571
-7.8000

UNIVERSITY
|11 ORTHOPEDICS
OPP. RATING RATING
6.8350  3.8905
0.8063  3.1563
2.8029  3.0251
6.0443  2.9443
3.6207  2.8559
4.3920  2.4476
2.1116  2.3338
3.0251  2.3029
-0.5954  2.1824
1.5834  1.7500
-1.5135  1.5976
2.6669  0.5558
-0.7219  0.2781
-0.4922  -1.0922
2.7949  -1.0940
2.6538  -1.1240
-0.3583  -2.1083
1.7646  -2.7354
-3.4794  -3.9500
0.7855  -6.3812
0.2328  -7.2672
-8.6655  -8.8877
-0.8744  -12.1601
-10.7679  -13.8234
-10.0044  -16.8615
-9.5933  -17.3933

\\ DIVISION 1GIRLS LACROSSE POWER RANKINGS

FINAL: Includes scores entered into Arbiter, verified by MIAA as of May 31, 9 a.m.



